THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING THE DALLAS LAKE ASSOCIATION!

Dallas Lake Association Form - Below are four items that need your action:

#1 - 2023	Dallas Lake	Association	on Dues and C	ontributions		
□ E ₁	Enclosed are my \$25 DUES for the 2023 Season				\$25.00	
□ E ₁	Enclosed is my contribution to the Fireworks Fund					
\$1	10 \$20	\$25 \$5	0 Other		\$	
☐ Enclosed is my contribution to the Legal Defense Fund						
\$1	10 \$20	\$25 \$5	0 Other		\$	
□ E ₁	nclosed is m	y contribut	tion to the Wate	er Quality Fund		
\$1	10 \$20	\$25 \$5	0 Other		\$	
☐ Enclosed is my contribution to the Fish Fund						
\$1	10 \$20	\$25 \$5	0 Other		\$	
				Total enclosed	\$	
Please make your check payable to Dallas Lake Association						
#2 - RSVP for the Dallas Lake Breakfast and Annual Meeting – Saturday, June 10, 2023						
3 7,7 7						
☐ We will be attending the Breakfast and Annual Meeting on June 10 th						
Number of people attending						
#3 – Please vote for the Bylaw amendment changes if you won't be attending the annual mtg.						
Bylaw amendment changes proxy vote, select one Approve Against						
Signature Date / / 2023						
O						
#4 – Please provide your name and update your contact information for our records.						
			-			
Name						
Mailing A						
		mber/Stree		City	State	Zip
Phone No	umber (_)	E-1	mail address		
Lake Address if different from mailing address:						
			 			

PLEASE RETURN YOUR COMPLETED FORM AND PAYMENT by JUNE 2, 2023 to: Dallas Lake Association / c/o Marilyn Wingstrom / 75 W 600 S / Wolcottville, IN 46795